Pavlish Pavilo Vasylovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Dec. 10, 1979
Vilne village, Nyzhni Sirohozy district, Kherson region

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of Ukraine

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.33
Expand

1. Declared hard cash - USD 396288.51 exceeds USD 50000


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

2. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 60000.0, that in 33.5 times exceeds income -
USD 1789.14

3. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pavlish Olesia Ivanivna wife —
PE Investment Development Programs ,

Beneficial owner

Pavlish Anton Pavlovych son —
Pavlish Nestor Pavlovych son —
Pavlish Mykhailo Vasylovych sibling —

Ckaposcbka PJA , Head of the District State
Administration


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/37c08de3-640a-4e82-847b-25fbc35c14c6
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44264
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44264
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44264
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44264
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18577
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51062
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51062
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51062
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51062
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54714
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54714
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54714
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54714
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3858

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Yeti LLC

PE Law firm Pravochyn

Yeti LLC

PE Law firm Pravochyn

N

ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

40907762

35028480

40907762

35028480


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17089
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16998
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17089
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16998

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2019

2016

[

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapoaHWN genyTaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapoaHWN penyTaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapoaHWN genyTaT YKpaiHu

KT "MunkonaiBkoMyHTpaHc",
anpekTop (candidate)

9 891,19

9 891,19

9 150,27

1789,14

435,54

435,54


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e53259c0-c6e5-44d0-ba9c-8256fd4588aa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9f3de913-7259-4980-99e3-da2e516fb043
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a4a5abaf-cd69-4b80-ad89-70b49cdc1f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6c58db21-c459-4e70-a943-354a4eef16ee

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits — — —

2019 Cash 1140 240 95
000,00 000,00 000,00

2019 Other — — —

2019 Deposits — — —

2019 Cash 1140 240 95
000,00 000,00 000,00

2019 Other — — —

2019 Deposits — — —

2019 Cash 990 240 95
000,00 000,00 000,00

2019 Other — — —

2016 Deposits — — —

2016 Cash — 60 —
000,00
2016 Other — 55 —

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e53259c0-c6e5-44d0-ba9c-8256fd4588aa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e53259c0-c6e5-44d0-ba9c-8256fd4588aa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e53259c0-c6e5-44d0-ba9c-8256fd4588aa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9f3de913-7259-4980-99e3-da2e516fb043
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9f3de913-7259-4980-99e3-da2e516fb043
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9f3de913-7259-4980-99e3-da2e516fb043
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a4a5abaf-cd69-4b80-ad89-70b49cdc1f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a4a5abaf-cd69-4b80-ad89-70b49cdc1f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a4a5abaf-cd69-4b80-ad89-70b49cdc1f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6c58db21-c459-4e70-a943-354a4eef16ee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6c58db21-c459-4e70-a943-354a4eef16ee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6c58db21-c459-4e70-a943-354a4eef16ee

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e53259c0-c6e5-44d0-ba9c-8256fd4588aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f3de913-7259-4980-99e3-da2e516fb043
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4a5abaf-cd69-4b80-ad89-70b49cdc1f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c58db21-c459-4e70-a943-354a4eef16ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e53259c0-c6e5-44d0-ba9c-8256fd4588aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f3de913-7259-4980-99e3-da2e516fb043
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4a5abaf-cd69-4b80-ad89-70b49cdc1f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c58db21-c459-4e70-a943-354a4eef16ee

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2016

o

562.0 sg. m (1)

562.0 sgq. m (1)

562.0 sgq. m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2019

2016

171.9sqg. m (1)

171.9sqg. m (1)

171.9sq. m (1)

Mercedes-Benz E220 2013

Mercedes-Benz E220 2013

Mercedes-Benz E220 2013

XtoHpan 120 2013

69.9 sq.
(1)

69.9 sq.
(1)

69.9 sq.
(1)

69.9 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e53259c0-c6e5-44d0-ba9c-8256fd4588aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f3de913-7259-4980-99e3-da2e516fb043
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4a5abaf-cd69-4b80-ad89-70b49cdc1f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c58db21-c459-4e70-a943-354a4eef16ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e53259c0-c6e5-44d0-ba9c-8256fd4588aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f3de913-7259-4980-99e3-da2e516fb043
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4a5abaf-cd69-4b80-ad89-70b49cdc1f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c58db21-c459-4e70-a943-354a4eef16ee

CAREER:

Aug. 29, 2019 — Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/43759#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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